
VICE 
DAILY 

The Vice  President  began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Time 

9:10a 
9:30a 
9:50 

10:00 
10:50 
11:20 
11:25 
11:30 
11:35 
12:55p 

1:25 
1:30 
1:45 
2:20 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 

5:00 
6:00 
6:15 
6:45 
8:30 

10:00 
10:30 
10:50 
11:00 
12:30 
12:45 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
Day Monday 

DIARY EOB Date  11-19-62 
Telephone 

f or  t 

Lo 

t 

LD 

f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Depart 4040  w/  Col.  Jackson,  MF  -  vi a car  111 
Arrive EOB 
Depart EOB 
WH -  NSC  Exec.  Com.  Mtg. 
Arrive 274  EOB 
Depart EOB 
Yolanda Boozer  from  the  car 
Arrive National  Airport  -  MATS  Terminal 
Depart National  Airport 
Arrive LaGuardia  Field  -  NYC 
Arrive Park  Lane  Hotel  -  go  to  suite 
Sen. John  Stennis 
Speak at  Natl . Recreation  Association  -  Awards  Journalism  Awards 
Leave Park  Lane  Hotel  -  w/  GER,  MF,  SA  Youngblood  via  car 
Arr. Waldorf  Astoria  Hotel  -  go  to  Suite  35A  w/ GER,  MF 
Meet in  suite  with  Ted  Kheel,  Hobart  Taylor,  G.  Reedy 
To Jensen  Suite  to  meet  with  leaders  of  Urban  League  and  approximately  100  labor 

Leaders 
Carter Burgess  Reception  -  Fifth  Avenue  Club 
Return to  suite 
Urban League  Reception  -  Waldorf  Astoria  -  H.  Taylor,  G.  Reedy,  MF 
Return to  suite 
Urban League  Dinner  -  Waldorf 
Reception following  the  dinner  in  Suite  9A 
Leave Waldorf 
Arrive Butler  Aviation  -  LaGuardia 
Take off  from  Butler 
Arr. Nationa l Airport  -  MATS  Terminal 
Arr. 4040  w/  MF 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination (Place) Arrival Time 

 Remarks** 

9 

26 

11:35a 

11:00pm 

Washington Ntl.  Airp. 

Butler Aviation  -
LaGuardia 

AF Convair 

AF Convair 

Paul Glynn,  MF,  GER 

GER, Paul  Glynn, 
MF, Hobart  Taylor 

LaGuardia -  NYC  12:55p 

Washington Ntl.  12:30a 
Mats Terminal 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


