Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

EOB

Date 11-19-62

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
NO.		Lo	LD			
1.	9:10a			Depart 4040 w/ Col. Jackson, MF - via car 111		
2	9:30a			Arrive EOB		
3	9:50	!		Depart EOB		
4	10:00			WH - NSC Exec. Com. Mtg.		
5	10:50			Arrive 274 EOB		
6	11:20			Depart EOB		
7	11:25	ti.		Yolanda Boozer from the car		
8	11:30			Arrive National Airport - MATS Terminal		
9	11:35			Depart National Airport		
10	12:55p			Arrive LaGuardia Field - NYC		
11	1:25			Arrive Park Lane Hotel - go to suite		
12	1:30		f	Sen. John Stennis		
13	1:45			Speak at Natl. Recreation Association - Awards Journalism Awards		
14	2:20			Leave Park Lane Hotel - w/ GER, MF, SA Youngblood via car		
15	2:30			Arr. Waldorf Astoria Hotel - go to Suite 35A w/ GER, MF		
16	3:00			Meet in suite with Ted Kheel, Hobart Taylor, G. Reedy		
17	4:00			To Jensen Suite to meet with leaders of Urban League and approximately 100 labor  Leaders		
18	5:00			Carter Burgess Reception - Fifth Avenue Club		
19	6:00			Return to suite		
20	6:15			Urban League Reception - Waldorf Astoria - H. Taylor, G. Reedy, MF		
21	6:45			Return to suite	j	
22	8:30			Urban League Dinner - Waldorf		
23	10:00			Reception following the dinner in Suite 9A		
24	10:30			Leave Waldorf		
25	10:50			Arrive Butler Aviation - LaGuardia		
26	11:00			Take off from Butler	[	
27	12:30			Arr. National Airport - MATS Terminal		
28	12:45			Arr. 4040 w/ MF	[	
		·				
	Ll				<u> </u>	

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan <b>i</b> ed b <b>y</b> .	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
9	11:35a	Washington Ntl. Airp.	AF Convair	Paul Glynn, MF, GER	LaGuardia - NYC	12:55]	•					
26	11:00pm	Butler Aviation - LaGuardia	AF Convair	GER, Paul Glynn, MF, Hobart Taylor	Washington Ntl. Mats Terminal	12:30						
		•										
		·										

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.